

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0	222	Version: 1	Name:	Amendment No. 1, Professional Serv	vices Contract -
					Elsie Simpliciano - Board of Educatio Director - Aimee Eng	n District 2
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/31	/2017		In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	2/22	/2017		Final actio	n: 2/22/2017	
Enactment date:	2/22	/2017		Enactment	#: 17-0250	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between the District and Elsie Simpliciano, San Francisco, CA, for services to Director Aimee Eng (original Enactment No. 16-1975, approved December 14, 2016), reducing service hours as specified, decreasing the contract amount by \$2,000.00. from \$5,000.00 to \$3,000.00, for the term November 14, 2016 through June 30, 2017. All other terms and conditions of the Contact remain in full force and effect.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 17-0222 Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract - Elsie Simpliciano - Board of Education District 2 Director - Aimee Eng					
Contact:						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
2/22/2017	1	Board of	Education		Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between the District and Elsie Simpliciano, San Francisco, CA, for services to Director Aimee Eng (original Enactment No. 16-1975, approved December 14, 2016), reducing service hours as specified, decreasing the contract amount by \$2,000.00. from \$5,000.00 to \$3,000.00, for the term November 14, 2016 through June 30, 2017. All other terms and conditions of the Contact remain in full force and effect.